
IFSS Dryland World Championships and World Masters 2025

 Minocqua, Wisconsin (WI) USA

October 21-26, 2025

Class 

abbreviation
First name Family name

Date of Birth

(yyyy-mm-dd)
DID number Country

DBM Sebastien Bourgault 1991-01-16 CAN3751 Canada

DBM Benjamin Grenier 1993-03-04 CAN3755 Canada

DBM Tony Presles 1986-03-16 FRA1475 France

DBM Alēns Zvilna 1996-05-18 LVA1092 Latvia

DBM Sylvain Lefebvre 1985-03-06 MEX2129 Mexico

DBM Mario Alberto Martinez Cardenas 1992-06-16 MEX 2272 Mexico

DBM Ruben Israel Ramirez Huston 1992-09-09 MEX3282 Mexico

DBM Jakub Krzeminski 1994-01-31 POL3155 Poland

DBM Ján Mikuš 1998-07-27 SVK2214 Slovakia

DBM César Castaño 1995-06-14 ESP3053 Spain

DBM Iñaki Martinez 1986-11-16 ESP3789 Spain

DBM Ulf Rönnberg 1987/08/09 SWE1144 Sweden

DBM Tyler Drescher 2007-05-29 USA3321 United States

DBM Brigid Kassing 1985-06-04 USA1022 United States

DBM Rich Kisseloff 1971-07-30 USA1670 United States

DBM Ronald Klepadlo 1993-08-16 USA2547 United States

DBM Corey Oldenberg 1991-01-10 USA3410 United States

DBM Mike Richards 1983-03-08 USA3265 United States

DBM Sean Seamon 1983-04-26 USA3404 United States

DBM Lute Stierman 1987-08-17 USA3428 United States

DBM Sucheth Suresh 1991-05-17 USA3502 United States



DBW Maria Araoz 1991-11-12 ARG1014 Argentina

DBW Holly Jessen 1995-03-13 AUS1910 Australia

DBW Élie Gabrielle Bégin 1996-09-20 CAN3749 Canada

DBW Joëlle Bergeron 1990-05-03 CAN3750 Canada

DBW Elisabeth Leblanc 1997-01-02 CAN3027 Canada

DBW Laurence Saucier 1989-04-09 CAN3762 Canada

DBW Camille Sirois 1994-12-01 CAN3764 Canada

DBW Laura Marin Pineda 1989-05-28 MEX1312 Mexico

DBW Nadia Naomi Vargas Moreno 1997-05-11 MEX3517 Mexico

DBW Kari Svenkerud Fresvig 1985-09-16 NOR2677 Norway

DBW Benedikte Skogsholm 1968-06-13 NOR2381 Norway

DBW Magdalena Krzeminska 1990-08-17 POL3767 Poland

DBW Deanna Clark 1977-04-07 USA1896 United States

DBW Emily Cheney 1998-07-20 USA3259 United States

DBW Trinity Evans 2001-11-29 USA3315 United States

DBW Jenna Lane 1990-07-08 USA3090 United States

DBW Teresa Petterson 1967-09-02 USA1903 United States

DBW Nicole Reynolds 1967-07-10 USA3096 United States

DBW Lara Richards 1979-09-14 USA2963 United States

DBW Natalia Sachs 1994-11-23 USA3161 United States

DBW Hilary Schwafel 1986-11-15 USA2669 United States

DBW Lauren Stierman 1990-01-04 USA2964 United States

DBW RNB Holly Jessen 1995-03-14 AUS1910 Australia

DBW RNB Hailey Pinkos 2005-08-25 CAN3300 Canada

DBW RNB Tia Slaman 1992-11-27 CAN2618 Canada

DBW RNB Hannah Brown 1994-12-18 USA1295 United States

DBW RNB Alexandra Crossett 1990-03-07 USA3500 United States

DBW RNB Heidi Duket 1996-09-19 USA3406 United States



DBW RNB Deborah Foell 1993-06-30 USA3413 United States

DBW RNB Elisabeth Jeske 1999-10-23 USA3326 United States

DBW RNB Taylor Johannigman 1992-01-26 USA3092 United States

DBW RNB Rachel Medina 1988-01-31 USA2977 United States

DBW RNB Nicolette Scarfo 1993-08-13 USA3100 United States

DBW RNB Anne Small 1976-02-27 USA3409 United States

DBW RNB Christine Taylor 1977-01-02 USA3252 United States

DCM Stijn Gyselinck 1990-12-10 BEL1388 Belgium

DCM Yannick Fournier 1993-05-18 CAN3754 Canada

DCM Olivier Gagnon 1992-05-23 CAN3030 Canada

DCM Jean-Christophe Ono-dit-Biot 1993-03-24 CAN1512 Canada

DCM Leendert Van Dorp 1995-01-30 CAN3190 Canada

DCM Brayan Esleyder Gutierrez Hortua 1998-12-15 COL2240 Colombia

DCM Jose Juan Nava Ramirez 2006-05-24 MEX2181 Mexico

DCM Mikal Lillestu 1994-06-16 NOR1662 Norway

DCM Julian Vinkler-Hansen Rasmussen 2007-12-08 NOR3015 Norway

DCM Jakub Krzeminski 1994-01-31 POL3155 Poland

DCM Ján Mikuš 1998-07-27 SVK2214 Slovakia

DCM Daniel Jester 1991-05-27 USA3201 United States

DCM Kyle Kemper 1992-10-23 USA3095 United States

DCM Nathan Koch 1980-12-23 USA3316 United States

DCM Corey Oldenberg 1991-01-10 USA3410 United States

DCM Patrick Persons 1987-08-05 USA3256 United States

DCM Sucheth Suresh 1991-05-17 USA3502 United States

DCM Nick Weis 1987-02-12 USA1019 United States

DCMJ Fernando Rodrigo Navarro Hernandez 2009-02-09 CHL2282 Chile

DCMJ Benjamin Braunel 2009-11-12 USA3420 United States



DCMJ Rory Gray 2012-11-12 USA3423 United States

DCMJ Landon Johnson 2011-05-29 USA3318 United States

DCMJ Sawyer Wawiernia 2011-06-06 USA3312 United States

DCW Maude Lapointe 1990-05-21 CAN1697 Canada

DCW Laura Marin Pineda 1989-05-28 MEX1312 Mexico

DCW Gabriela Chimali Nava Ramirez 2005-02-07 MEX2180 Mexico

DCW Frida Orduña Franco 1991-12-13 MEX1704 Mexico

DCW Blanka Csizmadia 1997-02-10 NOR1497 Norway

DCW Tessa Philippaerts 1992-03-12 NOR1390 Norway

DCW Nikola Benediková 1995-05-30 SVK1408 Slovakia

DCW Angela Coco 1993-09-20 USA3505 United States

DCW Emily Ferrans 2000-10-25 USA1384 United States

DCW Lizzie Hill 1990-04-12 USA2548 United States

DCW Taylor Johannigman 1992-01-26 USA3092 United States

DCW Marie Ralff 1995-04-09 USA2778 United States

DCW Natalia Sachs 1994-11-23 USA3161 United States

DCW Mindy Speers 1991-08-02 USA2659 United States

DCW Joy Weis 1987-04-02 USA1018 United States

DCW Alyssa Yoder 1987-01-31 USA3258 United States

DCWJ Kyra Beaber 2009-07-08 USA3772 United States

DCWJ Rebekah Koch 2011-08-11 USA3778 United States

DCWJ Daphnée Roy 2011-09-27 CAN3805 Canada

DSM1 Stijn Gyselinck 1990-12-10 BEL1388 Belgium

DSM1 Louis Parent 1988-08-25 CAN3759 Canada

DSM1 Tony Presles 1986-03-16 FRA1475 France

DSM1 Tomas Bravo 1989-05-02 ITA3802 Italy



DSM1 Alēns Zvilna 1996-05-18 LVA1092 Latvia

DSM1 André Boysen Hillestad 2002-07-11 NOR1244 Norway

DSM1 Ulf Rönnberg 1987/08/09 SWE1144 Sweden

DSM1 Dan Hanks 1978-05-18 USA1057 United States

DSM1 Rich Kisseloff 1971-07-30 USA1670 United States

DSM1 Matthew Norton 1986-04-15 USA3322 United States

DSM1 Patrick Persons 1987-08-05 USA3256 United States

DSM1 Aaron Tucker 1978-11-16 USA3786 United States

DSW1 Holly Jessen 1995-03-13 AUS1910 Australia

DSW1 Valerie Blanchette 1977-05-16 CAN3026 Canada

DSW1 Delphine Micouleau 1991-10-07 CAN3491 Canada

DSW1 Floriane Ono-dit-Biot 1992-04-30 CAN2619 Canada

DSW1 Blanka Csizmadia 1997-02-10 NOR1497 Norway

DSW1 Anna Guijarro 1989-09-23 ESP2655 Spain

DSW1 Niina Baum 1995-04-12 USA1017 United States

DSW1 Mandy Collins 1994-04-07 USA3093 United States

DSW1 Deborah Foell 1993-06-30 USA3413 United States

DSW1 Annie Grenier 1991-10-19 USA3501 United States

DSW1 Marie Ralff 1995-04-09 USA2778 United States

DSW1 Lara Richards 1979-09-14 USA2963 United States

DSW1 Insa Robinson 1972-12-06 USA1382 United States

DSW1 Hilary Schwafel 1986-11-15 USA2669 United States

DSW1 Danielle Usher 1990-02-01 USA3185 United States

DS1J Ima Lepage 2010-01-26 CAN3804 Canada

DS1J Fernando Rodrigo Navarro Hernandez 2009-02-09 CHL2282 Chile

DS1J Kyra Beaber 2009-07-08 USA3772 United States

DS1J Rory Gray 2012-11-12 USA3423 United States



DS1J Landon Johnson 2011-05-29 USA3318 United States

DS1J Kyla Rissman 2008-05-21 USA3784 United States

DS1J Sawyer Wawiernia 2011-06-06 USA3312 United States

DS2 Miguel Isla Caseres 1986-07-23 ARG3798 Argentina

DS2 Stijn Gyselinck 1990-12-10 BEL1388 Belgium

DS2 Sylvain Daguerre 1975-01-24 CAN1696 Canada

DS2 Tanya Dobrzanski 1980-02-24 CAN3307 Canada

DS2 Isabelle Mercier 1996-03-05 CAN3756 Canada

DS2 Jenn Schielke 1984-08-29 CAN3763 Canada

DS2 Camille Sirois 1994-12-01 CAN3764 Canada

DS2 Stéphanie Tremblay 2000-01-04 CAN3032 Canada

DS2 Konrad Jakob 1971-05-01 CHL1005 Chile

DS2 Tony Presles 1986-03-16 FRA1475 France

DS2 Elly Mariana Lugo Navarro 1985-05-26 MEX2137 Mexico

DS2 André Boysen Hillestad 2002-07-11 NOR1244 Norway

DS2 Mikal Lillestu 1994-06-16 NOR1662 Norway

DS2 Ulf Rönnberg 1987/08/09 SWE1144 Sweden

DS2 Dominik Crettenand 1966-10-03 CHE1182 Switzerland

DS2 Niina Baum 1995-04-12 USA1017 United States

DS2 Mandy Collins 1994-04-07 USA3093 United States

DS2 Mikki Douglass 1962-12-09 USA2975 United States

DS2 Emily Ferrans 2000-10-25 USA1384 United States

DS2 Dan Hanks 1978-05-18 USA1057 United States

DS2 Brigid Kassing 1985-06-04 USA1022 United States

DS2 Jenna Lane 1990-07-08 USA3090 United States

DS2 Teresa Petterson 1967-09-02 USA1903 United States

DS2 Marie Ralff 1995-04-09 USA2778 United States

DS2 Hilary Schwafel 1986-11-15 USA2669 United States



DS2 Danielle Usher 1990-02-01 USA3185 United States

DS2 Mariel Versluis 1965-03-17 USA1059 United States

DS2 RNB Floriane Ono-dit-Biot 1992-04-30 CAN2619 Canada

DS2 RNB Hailey Pinkos 2005-08-25 CAN3300 Canada

DS2 RNB Tia Slaman 1992-11-27 CAN2618 Canada

DS2 RNB Eric Altermann 1971-04-04 NZL1026 New Zealand

DS2 RNB Victoria Alexander 1985-02-19 USA3323 United States

DS2 RNB Hannah Brown 1994-12-18 USA1295 United States

DS2 RNB Paige Elizabeth 1993-06-01 USA3319 United States

DS2 RNB Ryan Gray 1984-12-10 USA3417 United States

DS2 RNB Jennifer Jennings 1990-02-08 USA3548 United States

DS2 RNB Elisabeth Jeske 1999-10-23 USA3326 United States

DS2 RNB Anna Marmann 1986-07-28 USA2263 United States

DS2 RNB Rachel Medina 1988-01-31 USA2977 United States

DS2 RNB Joshua Pfeil 1984-01-11 USA3416 United States

DS2 RNB Christine Taylor 1977-01-02 USA3252 United States

DR4 Miguel Isla Caseres 1986-07-23 ARG3798 Argentina

DR4 Tamara Harvey-Colli 1970-12-30 CAN3489 Canada

DR4 Jenn Schielke 1984-08-29 CAN3763 Canada

DR4 Leendert Van Dorp 1995-01-30 CAN3190 Canada

DR4 Anna Bajer 1972-05-09 POL2576 Poland

DR4 Andrea Antonell 1986-12-30 USA3314 United States

DR4 Daniel Bocock 1986-07-24 USA2107 United States

DR4 Nova Clifford 2001-05-29 USA3186 United States

DR4 Mandy Collins 1994-04-07 USA3093 United States

DR4 Mikki Douglass 1962-12-09 USA2975 United States

DR4 Destinee Kiel 1991-03-28 USA1952 United States



DR4 Chelsea Robertson 1989-08-02 USA3204 United States

DR4 Christopher Speers 1984-05-10 USA1385 United States

DR4 RNB Lisa De Gennaro 1982-12-14 CAN1358 Canada

DR4 RNB Jenny-Lee Gauthier 1991-05-23 CAN3305 Canada

DR4 RNB Eric Altermann 1971-04-04 NZL1026 New Zealand

DR4 RNB Jan Bloom 1947-01-14 USA3327 United States

DR4 RNB Paige Elizabeth 1993-06-01 USA3319 United States

DR4 RNB Ryan Gray 1984-12-10 USA3417 United States

DR4 RNB Ronald Klepadlo 1993-08-16 USA2547 United States

DR4 RNB Anna Marmann 1986-07-28 USA2263 United States

DR4 RNB Anne Small 1976-02-27 USA3409 United States

DR4 RNB Jennifer Tuinenga 1985-04-08 USA3419 United States

DR4 RNB RJ Williamson 1969-12-06 USA3163 United States

DR6 Miguel Isla Caseres 1986-07-23 ARG3798 Argentina

DR6 Leendert Van Dorp 1995-01-30 CAN3190 Canada

DR6 Andrea Antonell 1994-07-09 USA3503 United States

DR6 Ryan Beaber 1973-11-03 USA3418 United States

DR6 Daniel Bocock 1986-07-24 USA2107 United States

DR6 Brittany Colbath 1992-07-11 USA3101 United States

DR6 Dan Hanks 1994-07-09 USA3503 United States

DR6 Matt Johnson 1973-06-04 USA3331 United States

DR6 Tabetha Kopta 1997-10-15 USA3094 United States

DR6 Joshua Pfeil 1984-01-11 USA3416 United States

DR6 Roy Smith 1978-05-18 USA1057 United States

DR6 Samantha Wawiernia 1987-08-07 USA3099 United States

DR6 Liza Weaver 1989-08-06 USA3329 United States



DR6 RNB Lisa De Gennaro 1981-02-13 CAN1358 Canada

DR6 RNB Eric Altermann 1971-04-04 NZL1026 New Zealand

DR6 RNB Brandy Caswell 1983-10-02 USA3311 United States

DR6 RNB Steven Davis 1964-12-23 USA1058 United States

DR6 RNB Amelia Gagliano 1986-12-30 USA3314 United States

DR6 RNB Rebecca Hasse 1991-11-21 USA1875 United States

DR6 RNB RJ Williamson 1969-12-06 USA3163 United States

Master classes
DBMM 40 Martin Hantzschel 1981-10-14 ARG2777 Argentina

DBMM 40 Rylan Armet 1985-10-01 CAN3747 Canada

DBMM 40 Thomas Yip 1978-12-07 CAN3573 Canada

DBMM 40 Enrique Marumoto Torres 1984-10-01 MEX2136 Mexico

DBMM 40 Juan Jose Nava Chimal 1980-12-27 MEX2397 Mexico

DBMM 40 Julien Lechot 1981-03-05 CHE3806 Switzerland

DBMM 40 Joseph Karpus 1983-01-08 USA3776 United States

DBMM 40 Aaron Tucker 1978-11-16 USA3786 United States

DBMM 50 William Oliviera 1975-03-20 BRA1004 Brazil

DBMM 50 Nicolas Couture 1974-12-22 CAN3766 Canada

DBMM 50 Sylvain Daguerre 1975-01-24 CAN1696 Canada

DBMM 50 Lowell Greib 1974-04-17 CAN3299 Canada

DBMM 50 Daniel Lusignan 1973-08-21 CAN1360 Canada

DBMM 50 Mitchell Orum 1968-08-23 CAN3572 Canada

DBMM 50 Konrad Jakob 1971-05-01 CHL1005 Chile

DBMM 50 Miko Rinne 1974-09-01 FIN3192 Finland

DBMM 50 Fabrizio Gallino 1973-12-14 ITA1583 Italy

DBMM 50 Tame Gonzalez Cruz 1972-01-02 MEX1313 Mexico

DBMM 50 Brett Ellis 1972-02-09 USA3159 United States



DBMM 60 Bill Moran 1958-09-12 CAN3571 Canada

DBMM 60 Patricio Yañez Gonzalez 1958-02-21 CHL3231 Chile

DBMM 60 Jean François Perrin 1955-06-10 FRA3793 France

DBMM 60 Juan Jose Ruiz Tovar 1966-11-27 MEX2288 Mexico

DBMM 60 Dominik Crettenand 1966-10-03 CHE1182 Switzerland

DBMM 60 Micheal Allen 1957-05-27 USA3408 United States

DBMM 60 Chuck Coiner 1964-12-28 USA3199 United States

DBMM 60 Rick Katucki 1953-09-12 USA3777 United States

DBMM 60 Kevin Murphy 1958-03-10 USA3780 United States

DBMM 60 Jay Schaefer 1966-03-15 USA3552 United States

DBMM 60 Roy Smith 1966-03-20 USA3414 United States

DBWM 40 Maria Victoria Zocco 1978-08-30 ARG2266 Argentina

DBWM 40 Valerie Blanchette 1977-05-16 CAN3026 Canada

DBWM 40 Sarah Novak 1977-12-27 CAN3757 Canada

DBWM 40 Elise Rozon 1981-03-17 CAN3024 Canada

DBWM 40 Julie St-Hilaire 1984-03-26 CAN3803 Canada

DBWM 40 Sandra Wasch 1978-12-23 DEU3792 Germany

DBWM 40 Claire Dixon 1985-08-08 GBR3554 Great Britain

DBWM 40 Liliana Ramirez Cruz 1980-07-05 MEX2396 Mexico

DBWM 40 Sarah Kassing 1984-02-07 USA1021 United States

DBWM 50 Karen Koehler 1973-04-20 CAN1357 Canada

DBWM 50 Bianca Koole 1971-09-30 NLD2601 Netherlands

DBWM 50 Anna Bajer 1972-05-09 POL2576 Poland

DBWM 50 Kathy Burke 1970-07-16 USA3546 United States

DBWM 50 Heather Coiner 1967-08-31 USA3427 United States

DBWM 50 Andrea Engel 1974-11-26 USA3203 United States



DBWM 50 Heather Greenwald 1970-07-23 USA3774 United States

DBWM 50 Meredith Michener 1973-05-27 USA1292 United States

DBWM 50 Kimberly Murphy 1969-11-05 USA3781 United States

DBWM 60 Edie Fisher 1957-05-04 CAN3492 Canada

DBWM 60 Muriel Smith 1958-01-16 CAN3494 Canada

DBWM 60 Maria Alejandra Silva Pizarro 1963-05-23 CHL3799 Chile

DBWM 60 Laurie Brandt 1962-02-13 USA2233 United States

DBWM 60 Mikki Douglass 1962-12-09 USA2975 United States

DBWM 60 Wendy Tarlow 1962-08-24 USA2939 United States

DBWM 60 Mariel Versluis 1965-03-17 USA1059 United States

DBWM 60 Lynn Whipple 1959-09-21 USA2234 United States

DCMM 40 Diego Sanchez 1983-08-29 ARG1015 Argentina

DCMM 40 Sébastien Dion 1981-02-13 CAN3753 Canada

DCMM 40 Javier Alonso Cepeda Beltrán 1983-05-21 COL3800 Colombia

DCMM 40 Oscar Anaya Lopez 1981-10-26 MEX2122 Mexico

DCMM 40 Sylvain Lefebvre 1985-03-06 MEX2129 Mexico

DCMM 40 Juan Jose Nava Chimal 1980-12-27 MEX2397 Mexico

DCMM 40 Daniel Bocock 1986-07-24 USA2107 United States

DCMM 40 Christopher Speers 1984-05-10 USA1385 United States

DCMM 40 Trevor Wawiernia 1980-02-23 USA3313 United States

DCMM 50 William Oliviera 1975-03-20 BRA1004 Brazil

DCMM 50 Lowell Greib 1974-04-17 CAN3299 Canada

DCMM 50 Mitchell Orum 1968-08-23 CAN3572 Canada

DCMM 50 Stéphane Plante 1964-06-17 CAN3760 Canada

DCMM 50 Miguel Jimenez Garcia 1951-05-27 MEX2289 Mexico

DCMM 50 Juan Jose Ruiz Tovar 1966-11-27 MEX2288 Mexico



DCMM 50 Matthew Ile 1968-07-11 USA3527 United States

DCMM 50 Michael Petlick 1973-11-22 USA3783 United States

DCMM 50 Richard Weeks 1976-09-11 USA3788 United States

DCWM 40 Geneviève Baril 1980-10-29 CAN1359 Canada

DCWM 40 Amélie Barrette 1977-07-25 CAN3748 Canada

DCWM 40 Danielle Dubé 1977-02-18 CAN3495 Canada

DCWM 40 Sandra Lallier 1981-05-30 CAN3025 Canada

DCWM 40 Melissa O'Neil 1982-06-22 CAN3758 Canada

DCWM 40 Katherine Spencer 1984-09-04 CAN1353 Canada

DCWM 40 Marilyne Vachon 1983-04-14 CAN3765 Canada

DCWM 40 Sandra Wasch 1978-12-23 DEU3792 Germany

DCWM 40 Claire Dixon 1985-08-08 GBR3554 Great Britain

DCWM 40 Chiara Capezzone 1985-06-01 ITA1578 Italy

DCWM 40 Gunda Šabanova 1985-10-16 LVA1906 Latvia

DCWM 40 Carolina  Hernández Maya 1978-03-01 MEX2128 Mexico

DCWM 40 Elly Mariana Lugo Navarro 1985-05-26 MEX2137 Mexico

DCWM 40 Liliana Ramirez Cruz 1980-07-05 MEX2396 Mexico

DCWM 40 Bertha Alicia Romero Romero 1977-07-19 MEX1318 Mexico

DCWM 40 Agata Aleksandra Zaremba 1985-12-20 POL2578 Poland

DCWM 40 Sarah Kassing 1984-02-07 USA1021 United States

DCWM 40 Jessica Willis 1986-04-15 USA3118 United States

DCWM 50 Maria Claudia Mangialavori 1959-12-14 ARG2973 Argentina

DCWM 50 Karen Koehler 1973-04-20 CAN1357 Canada

DCWM 50 Ma. Patricia Aviles Mendoza 1969-05-26 MEX2185 Mexico

DCWM 50 Heather Coiner 1967-08-31 USA3427 United States

DCWM 50 Lori Anne Johnson 1972-08-24 USA3775 United States

DCWM 50 Kimberly Murphy 1969-11-05 USA3781 United States



DCWM 50 Yasuyo Samuels 1976-12-04 USA3324 United States

DS1MM 40 Diego Sanchez 1983-08-29 ARG1015 Argentina

DS1MM 40 Giuseppe Bombardieri 1956-03-20 ITA1577 Italy

DS1MM 40 Denis Camillo Brenna 1976-05-09 ITA3801 Italy

DS1MM 40 Enrique Marumoto Torres 1984-10-01 MEX2136 Mexico

DS1MM 40 Eric Altermann 1971-04-04 NZL1026 New Zealand

DS1MM 40 Dominik Crettenand 1966-10-03 CHE1182 Switzerland

DS1MM 40 Matt Johnson 1973-06-04 USA3331 United States

DS1MM 40 Rick Katucki 1953-09-12 USA3777 United States

DS1MM 40 Jay Schaefer 1966-03-15 USA3552 United States

DS1WM 40 Gisela Dittrich 1981-11-09 ARG1119 Argentina

DS1WM 40 Karen Koehler 1973-04-20 CAN1357 Canada

DS1WM 40 Gunda Šabanova 1985-10-16 LVA1906 Latvia

DS1WM 40 Bianca Koole 1971-09-30 NLD2601 Netherlands

DS1WM 40 Agata Aleksandra Zaremba 1985-12-20 POL2578 Poland

DS1WM 40 Victoria Alexander 1985-02-19 USA3323 United States

DS1WM 40 Katherine Brakeville 1973-05-10 USA3415 United States

DS1WM 40 Laurie Brandt 1962-02-13 USA2233 United States

DS1WM 40 Mikki Douglass 1962-12-09 USA2975 United States

DS1WM 40 Meredith Michener 1973-05-27 USA1292 United States

DS1WM 40 Teresa Petterson 1967-09-02 USA1903 United States

DS1WM 40 Jennifer Pesavent 1986-04-05 USA3782 United States

DS1WM 40 Wendy Tarlow 1962-08-24 USA2939 United States

DS1WM 40 Mariel Versluis 1965-03-17 USA1059 United States

DS1WM 40 Lynn Whipple 1959-09-21 USA2234 United States

RELAY Argentina



RELAY Canada

RELAY Italy

RELAY Mexico

RELAY Norway

RELAY Spain

RELAY United States

RELAY United States


